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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  1 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 127 Q   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  2 PALASCIANO                ELISA             28/04/1980 103,5 R   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  3 RESCIO                    PIERFRANCESCO     08/08/1967 102    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  4 LOVERO                    MICHELE ANTONIO   13/03/1979 87 R   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  5 ACQUAFREDDA               MARIA ROSARIA     07/02/1984 84,5    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  6 MEZZINA                   MARTA             03/08/1963 84 R   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  7 DIDONNA                   DOMENICA          20/08/1980 71,5    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  8 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA         06/10/1978 56 R   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  9 FRANCIA                   ANGELA            15/02/1978 55    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  10 DEL ZIO                   DANIELA MARIAPIA  29/05/1986 54    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  11 SCHIRALDI                 DOMENICO          18/08/1978 48,5 Q   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  12 SGARAMELLA                MARIANNA          20/07/1986 48    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  13 PARADISO                  ANNA              19/06/1976 48    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  14 LAERA                     GIOVANNI          12/11/1980 45    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  15 SANGIORGIO                LUISA             23/01/1989 44,5    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  16 DEL CORE                  DANIELA           06/01/1976 43,5 R   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  17 MEMOLI                    GIANLUCA          19/03/1987 41    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  18 LA GROIA                  ELISABETTA        10/10/1987 40    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  19 CHILLA'                   MIRIAM            12/11/1984 39    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  20 LOPEZ                     REGINA            27/12/1982 39    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  21 SCIANCALEPORE             MARIA GRAZIA      09/05/1980 39    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  22 LONIGRO                   VITO FRANCO       19/04/1975 37,5    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  23 MORAMARCO                 RAFFAELLA         16/03/1983 37    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  24 SPECCHIULLI               CHIARA            20/11/1991 36,5    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  25 SARDONE                   LORENZO           07/01/1991 36,5    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  26 DE ROBERTIS               ANNABELLA         26/06/1991 36    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  27 ROMITO                    TERESA            19/06/1989 36    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  28 D'AMORE                   TERESA VIVIANA    13/04/1987 36    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  29 MOREA                     SARA              15/06/1991 35,5    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  30 LOPEZ                     LAURA             07/02/1991 35    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  31 MAROLLA                   GIULIA            08/11/1990 35    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  32 COLASUONNO                ISABELLA          23/07/1989 35    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  33 MACINA                    MARIA INA         13/05/1982 34    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  34 SCOCCIMARRO               MARIA             24/04/1991 33,5    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  35 SORANNO                   ADRIANA           11/07/1991 33    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  36 CARLUCCI                  ANNA              11/06/1990 33    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  37 ABBRUZZESE                MARIA LUIGIA      17/08/1989 33    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  38 PASTORESSA                CONCETTA          05/08/1988 33    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  39 MAINO                     MARIA LUISA       08/06/1986 33    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  40 FASANO                    ENRICO            21/04/1980 33    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  41 BAVARO                    MARIA RITA        10/10/1976 31    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  42 RIGANTI                   PATRIZIA          18/05/1974 30 R   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  43 RUTIGLIANO                GRAZIA STEFANIA   26/12/1990 26    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  44 TROIANO                   TIZIANA           09/02/1990 26    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  45 NANNA                     MARILISA          28/04/1987 26    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  46 BELLACOSA                 VINCENZO          18/06/1973 25 R   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  47 MAGNO                     ALESSANDRO        12/05/1986 25    

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  48 NANOCCHIO                 ANGELA            18/11/1977 20,5    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  1 LOVERO                    MICHELE ANTONIO   13/03/1979 113 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  2 RESCIO                    PIERFRANCESCO     08/08/1967 100    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  3 MEZZINA                   MARTA             03/08/1963 80 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  4 DIDONNA                   DOMENICA          20/08/1980 71,5    



A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  5 FIORELLA                  COSTANZA          11/09/1979 65 L R  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  6 SCHIRALDI                 DOMENICO          18/08/1978 54,5 Q   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  7 DEL ZIO                   DANIELA MARIAPIA  29/05/1986 49    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  8 CIMINALE                  DARIO             26/11/1960 47 Q R  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  9 SANGIORGIO                LUISA             23/01/1989 44,5    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  10 LA GROIA                  ELISABETTA        10/10/1987 43    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  11 FRANCIA                   ANGELA            15/02/1978 43    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  12 PATIERNO                  CARMELA           15/10/1974 42 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  13 MEMOLI                    GIANLUCA          19/03/1987 41    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  14 DEL CORE                  DANIELA           06/01/1976 39 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  15 CHILLA'                   MIRIAM            12/11/1984 39    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  16 LOPEZ                     REGINA            27/12/1982 39    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  17 SPECCHIULLI               CHIARA            20/11/1991 38,5    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  18 SCIANCALEPORE             MARIA GRAZIA      09/05/1980 38    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  19 LONIGRO                   VITO FRANCO       19/04/1975 37,5    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  20 MORAMARCO                 RAFFAELLA         16/03/1983 37    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  21 MOREA                     SARA              15/06/1991 36,5    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  22 SARDONE                   LORENZO           07/01/1991 36,5    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  23 DE ROBERTIS               ANNABELLA         26/06/1991 36    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  24 ROMITO                    TERESA            19/06/1989 36    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  25 D'AMORE                   TERESA VIVIANA    13/04/1987 36    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  26 LAVACCA                   ANNA ILARIA       13/03/1979 35,5    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  27 DETTOLE                   DORIANA           02/01/1990 35    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  28 LOPEZ                     LAURA             07/02/1991 35    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  29 MAROLLA                   GIULIA            08/11/1990 35    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  30 COLASUONNO                ISABELLA          23/07/1989 35    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  31 RIENZO                    MARIA LUISA       12/10/1976 34 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  32 MACINA                    MARIA INA         13/05/1982 34    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  33 SCOCCIMARRO               MARIA             24/04/1991 33,5    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  34 PADOLECCHIA               SABINA            08/08/1980 33 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  35 SORANNO                   ADRIANA           11/07/1991 33    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  36 ABBRUZZESE                MARIA LUIGIA      17/08/1989 33    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  37 PASTORESSA                CONCETTA          05/08/1988 33    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  38 MAINO                     MARIA LUISA       08/06/1986 33    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  39 FASANO                    ENRICO            21/04/1980 33    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  40 CARLUCCI                  ANNA              11/06/1990 32    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  41 BAVARO                    MARIA RITA        10/10/1976 31    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  42 RIGANTI                   PATRIZIA          18/05/1974 30 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  43 SACCENTE                  MARIANNA          23/08/1976 29    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  44 TRALCI                    MARISTELLA        23/01/1974 27 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  45 RUTIGLIANO                GRAZIA STEFANIA   26/12/1990 26    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  46 TROIANO                   TIZIANA           09/02/1990 26    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  47 NANNA                     MARILISA          28/04/1987 26    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  48 BELLACOSA                 VINCENZO          18/06/1973 25 R   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  49 MAGNO                     ALESSANDRO        12/05/1986 25    

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  50 NANOCCHIO                 ANGELA            18/11/1977 20,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  1 DIDONNA                   DOMENICA          20/08/1980 102,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  2 ACQUAFREDDA               MARIA ROSARIA     07/02/1984 84,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  3 MEZZINA                   MARTA             03/08/1963 80 R   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  4 BALDASARRE                GIOVANNA          16/08/1979 61    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  5 PELLICORO                 IRENE             12/04/1979 61    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  6 DEL ZIO                   DANIELA MARIAPIA  29/05/1986 60    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  7 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA         06/10/1978 56 R   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  8 TOMARCHIO                 ALESSANDRA        01/07/1982 51 Q   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  9 PARADISO                  ANNA              19/06/1976 49,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  10 SCHIRALDI                 DOMENICO          18/08/1978 48,5 Q   



A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  11 MASCIANDARO               MARCO             29/05/1985 48,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  12 REDAVID                   VIRIANA           23/07/1981 46,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  13 ALIAZZO                   ANGELA            11/04/1982 45    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  14 LOPEZ                     REGINA            27/12/1982 42    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  15 SCIANCALEPORE             MARIA GRAZIA      09/05/1980 41    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  16 LONIGRO                   VITO FRANCO       19/04/1975 40,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  17 MORAMARCO                 RAFFAELLA         16/03/1983 40    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  18 FARACO                    LUCIA             23/05/1973 37,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  19 SARDONE                   LORENZO           07/01/1991 36,5    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  20 DE ROBERTIS               ANNABELLA         26/06/1991 36    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  21 ROMITO                    TERESA            19/06/1989 36    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  22 LOPEZ                     LAURA             07/02/1991 35    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  23 MAROLLA                   GIULIA            08/11/1990 35    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  24 SORANNO                   ADRIANA           11/07/1991 33    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  25 ABBRUZZESE                MARIA LUIGIA      17/08/1989 33    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  26 BRILLANTE                 SERGIO            07/11/1988 33    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  27 MAINO                     MARIA LUISA       08/06/1986 33    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  28 FASANO                    ENRICO            21/04/1980 33    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  29 CARLUCCI                  ANNA              11/06/1990 32    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  30 BAVARO                    MARIA RITA        10/10/1976 31    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  31 NANNA                     MARILISA          28/04/1987 26    

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  32 BELLACOSA                 VINCENZO          18/06/1973 25 R   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  33 NANOCCHIO                 ANGELA            18/11/1977 20,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  1 GUADALUPI                 FRANCESCA         05/05/1986 48    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  2 SIGRISI                   GIOVANNI          30/01/1986 42    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  3 MOSCARDIN                 VALERIA           29/12/1984 42    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  4 SANSEVERINO               RAFFAELLA         10/02/1982 38    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  5 PETRUZZELLA               GIUSEPPE          02/09/1987 34,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  6 CASSANO                   MARIANGELA        29/11/1973 33 Q   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  7 D'ERASMO                  ANTONIO           01/09/1979 33 T   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  8 LAMURA                    FEDERICA          25/07/1991 33    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  9 PICCI                     MARILENA          22/08/1990 33    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  10 ZECCHILLO                 VALENTINA         16/05/1990 33    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  11 LA NOTTE                  ALBERTO           30/09/1988 33    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  12 SPADAVECCHIA              ANTONIA           10/09/1988 33    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  13 CHIAPPERINI               RAFFAELLA         07/04/1983 33    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  14 LOVERO                    FRANCESCA         14/07/1982 33    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  15 GALLIANI                  MARIANGELA        04/02/1973 31,5 R   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  16 DIGIOIA                   EMANUELE          24/05/1973 31 R   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  17 CHIMIENTI                 ROBERTA           04/09/1983 30,5 R   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  18 PANISCO                   NICOLANTONIO      17/03/1975 30    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  19 BERARDI                   FRANCESCO         21/05/1988 30    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  20 MARINELLI                 MARIA TERESA      21/08/1984 29    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  21 PARTIPILO                 ROSANGELA         19/12/1982 29    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  22 LABELLARTE                ROCCATEA          14/07/1976 29    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  23 MINERVA                   MARIA             28/03/1979 28,5 R   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  24 LUCARIELLO                MARIANGELA        03/11/1988 28,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  25 SANNICANDRO               VALENTINA         28/11/1987 28,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  26 NAPOLI                    MARIANA           13/05/1986 28,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  27 RINALDI                   MARIO             28/02/1986 28,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  28 CARBONE                   VALERIA           19/09/1984 28,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  29 MALLARDI                  DANIELE           04/10/1986 28    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  30 BLASI                     ROBERTO           10/10/1991 28    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  31 LACALAMITA                VINCENZA          19/07/1989 27,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  32 VITARIELLO                MARIA ROSARIA     01/10/1977 27,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  33 CARRETTA                  NICOLA            13/09/1972 27,5    



A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  34 DI GIORGIO                MARIA ELENA       07/08/1972 27,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  35 DEROSA                    TOMMASA TIZIANA   07/10/1978 27 R   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  36 PLANTAMURA                ANNUNZIATA        10/11/1989 26,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  37 VITUCCI                   PASQUALIA         27/08/1988 26,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  38 GUARINI                   MIRTA ALESSANDRA M24/08/1976 26,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  39 CINELLI                   MARIAGRAZIA       01/03/1988 25,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  40 BARILE                    FRANCESCA         28/09/1986 25    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  41 PARADISO                  ANTONIO           09/07/1983 25    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  42 OROFINO                   GIOVANNA SERENA   06/01/1986 24,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  43 BALDASSARRE               LOREDANA          05/02/1979 24,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  44 SCISCIOLI                 FRANCA            19/06/1971 24,5    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  45 LUNANOVA                  DOMENICO          10/11/1986 24    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  46 AMENDOLAGINE              FRANCESCO         09/07/1979 23 R   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  47 BALLIANA                  ANNA TERESA       20/02/1986 21    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  48 ZERO                      KATIA             04/06/1979 21    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  49 BINETTI                   PAOLO             12/11/1970 21    

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  50 DE  CHIRICO               DOMENICO          13/07/1981 0    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  1 CAMELIA                   ANGELA            01/12/1977 142 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  2 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 127 Q   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  3 DEVANNA                   SABINA            18/09/1981 115 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  4 LEOGRANDE                 ELISABETTA        12/11/1973 103    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  5 ZOTTA                     MARIA             02/05/1979 76,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  6 BLASI                     KATIA             11/07/1972 73 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  7 LAMPARELLI                LUANA             27/01/1980 70    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  8 GARCIA PEREIRO            THAIS             21/05/1982 67 Q   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  9 MOLFETTA                  ANTONELLA         16/02/1984 55,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  10 GELAO                     BARBARA           26/04/1980 51    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  11 PASTORELLI                VALENTINA         08/11/1977 51    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  12 TORRACO                   MEGGY             16/12/1987 49,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  13 DE PINTO                  ANNAMARIA GAETANA 01/03/1979 48    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  14 SALINARO                  ILARIA            07/10/1983 47,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  15 AUCIELLO                  ANTONELLA         25/02/1977 47 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  16 CASSARA'                  CLARA ANNA        18/11/1988 47    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  17 CORCELLA                  MONICA            19/10/1978 45 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  18 TORRACO                   NATALIA           09/07/1984 40,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  19 PIPERIS                   GIOVANNA          08/05/1986 40    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  20 MIRACAPILLO               SONIA             14/12/1984 39,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  21 CHIARAPPA                 GIULIA            30/06/1985 39 Q   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  22 D'ELIA                    ANNA RITA         14/07/1991 39    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  23 BURDI                     ANNALISA          15/06/1979 38,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  24 DE SARIO                  MICAELA           09/03/1983 38 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  25 DI GIORGIO                ANNA MARIA        17/08/1988 38    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  26 MINTRONE                  ADELE             17/03/1974 38    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  27 ZURLO                     LAURA             19/04/1982 37,5 Q   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  28 GERMANO                   ANNA MARIA        18/05/1987 37    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  29 FERRANTE                  CATERINA          16/06/1974 36 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  30 SOLAZZO                   LUCIA             10/03/1984 36    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  31 MENNA                     MARIA STERPETA    06/09/1981 36    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  32 FIORE                     ROSARIA           24/03/1952 36    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  33 FILANNINO                 FRANCESCA         28/08/1980 35,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  34 BELLADONNA                VITO              10/02/1970 35 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  35 PAPPALARDI                ROSALBA           22/04/1973 35 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  36 MINENNA                   FRANCESCO         17/06/1966 35 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  37 AMORESE                   CARMELA           25/09/1976 35    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  38 ZINI                      DOMINCA           17/05/1989 35    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  39 FAVIA                     ANTONELLA         02/06/1988 35    



A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  40 LOSITO                    LUISA             23/11/1974 35    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  41 TAFUNI                    LUCIA             11/07/1990 34    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  42 DALOISO                   STEFANIA          16/06/1984 34    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  43 RINALDI                   SALVATORE         06/01/1982 34    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  44 SOLITO                    MARINA            09/09/1976 34    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  45 GALANTE                   NUNZIO            12/04/1973 34    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  46 VACCA                     MARIA MADDALENA   12/04/1980 33,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  47 MARINELLI                 LUISA             28/12/1977 33,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  48 RIZZI                     CLAUDIA CELESTE   10/08/1992 33,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  49 BELLO                     FRANCESCO         02/12/1976 33,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  50 GHIONDA                   LUCIA             08/07/1974 33,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  51 MUTI                      LUCREZIA          31/07/1978 33 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  52 MATERA                    SABINA            14/07/1980 33 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  53 SCALERA                   FRANCESCO         18/12/1991 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  54 CAFFIO                    ILARIA            23/04/1991 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  55 ACQUAVIVA                 CONSIGLIA         07/05/1990 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  56 BERARDI                   DOMENICO          21/08/1987 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  57 FIORE                     FELICIANA         26/05/1985 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  58 COTRONE                   ANGELA            13/05/1984 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  59 LASALA                    MICHELE           12/09/1983 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  60 CARINGELLA                ROSSELLA          26/09/1981 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  61 BERNI CANANI              EVELYN ADA        10/02/1978 33    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  62 STALLONE                  PAOLA             14/01/1979 32,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  63 DE GENNARO                PORZIA            11/09/1975 32,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  64 FERRARO                   TANJA MARIA       27/02/1970 32 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  65 AMORUSO                   LUCREZIA          15/02/1989 32    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  66 FORTE                     ANGELICA          29/01/1985 32    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  67 RAFFAELE                  CHIARA            02/10/1975 32    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  68 RICATTI                   MARIA STERPETA    30/03/1980 31,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  69 FARELLA                   DANIELA           01/12/1980 31 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  70 NUZZI                     LUIGIA            09/08/1978 31 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  71 GALA                      GAETANA           02/05/1972 31 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  72 MONTATORE                 GIOVANNA          02/06/1980 30 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  73 CALDAROLA                 ELENA             03/05/1977 30    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  74 RUBINI                    FRANCESCA         13/06/1981 29,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  75 SPADAVECCHIA              MARIELLA          19/06/1977 29 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  76 MARZULLI                  LOREDANA          24/03/1972 29    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  77 SUPERBO                   STEFANIA          16/10/1991 28 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  78 MONTICELLI                GIOVANNA          28/12/1984 28    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  79 DE MICHELE                ANTONIO           25/07/1991 28    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  80 PILON                     PAOLA             14/01/1975 27 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  81 DIOMEDE                   STEFANIA          01/04/1985 27    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  82 ZAGARIA                   ROSA              13/07/1979 27    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  83 SURIANO                   ANGELA            04/03/1973 27    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  84 LOSITO                    FRANCESCA         18/04/1975 26,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  85 SCHIRALDI                 ROSA MARIA        08/05/1980 26,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  86 QUAGLIARELLA              GABRIELLA         16/10/1971 26 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  87 DANTONI                   MARIA TERESA      20/06/1984 25,5 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  88 TOTARO                    VIVIANA           16/11/1988 24,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  89 SPADAVECCHIA              GIUSEPPE          03/05/1969 24 R T  

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  90 VESPUCCI                  IRENE             27/02/1980 24    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  91 MARSICO                   ONOFRIO DEVID     17/10/1982 23,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  92 TEMPESTA                  FILIPPO           20/05/1970 23 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  93 CAPUTI                    MATTEO            17/01/1982 22,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  94 BIZZOCA                   ANGELA GAETANA    27/01/1980 22,5    

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  95 MORTARA                   MASSIMILIANO      12/05/1974 22,5    



A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  96 FAVIA                     DOMENICO          27/03/1962 15 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  97 GUASTAMACCHIA             ELISA GABRIELLA   07/02/1974 0 R   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  98 BOTRUGNO                  SERENA            10/01/1989 0    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  1 CAMELIA                   ANGELA            01/12/1977 143 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  2 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 127 Q   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  3 DEVANNA                   SABINA            18/09/1981 115 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  4 BLASI                     KATIA             11/07/1972 73 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  5 COLANTUONO                DONATELLA         23/04/1982 66,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  6 PANZA                     FRANCESCA         07/04/1981 66    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  7 SALLICATI                 MARIA  ANTONIETTA 10/09/1988 61,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  8 DE PALO                   CARMELA           28/08/1979 53,5 L R  

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  9 PUTTI                     MARIA CARMELA     10/11/1981 52    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  10 GRAVILI                   SERGIO            03/03/1968 51 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  11 GELAO                     BARBARA           26/04/1980 51    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  12 PESCE                     ROSANNA           02/07/1979 51    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  13 PASTORELLI                VALENTINA         08/11/1977 51    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  14 CAFAGNA                   STERPETA          02/12/1983 48    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  15 VERNA                     CLAUDIA           24/04/1985 45    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  16 AGRIMI                    NICCOLO'          22/11/1982 45    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  17 SIMONE                    MAURA             02/11/1971 45    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  18 LOMBARDINI                ROSARIA           19/02/1963 43,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  19 MINTRONE                  ADELE             17/03/1974 40    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  20 RESTA                     RICCARDO          20/09/1990 38    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  21 DE PINTO                  MARGHERITA        25/01/1976 37,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  22 LOCONTE                   JACOPO            29/09/1991 36,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  23 CECCA                     FRANCESCA         07/12/1981 36,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  24 DI LISO                   FABIANO           11/02/1980 36,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  25 FERRANTE                  CATERINA          16/06/1974 36 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  26 LAONIGRO                  ALFONSA           25/10/1991 36    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  27 COLASUONNO                CIRO ANDREA       17/06/1984 36    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  28 ROMANO                    LUCA              29/03/1985 35,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  29 PAPPALARDI                ROSALBA           22/04/1973 35 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  30 DITRANI                   BIANCA LUISA      03/02/1988 35 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  31 AMORESE                   CARMELA           25/09/1976 35    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  32 GALIZIA                   ORNELLA MARIA     15/08/1990 35    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  33 SOLLAZZO                  GIOVANNI          11/05/1985 35    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  34 VICECONDO                 CHIARA            14/06/1984 35    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  35 LOSITO                    LUISA             23/11/1974 35    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  36 OLIVIERI                  CRISTINA          13/01/1992 34,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  37 PRINCIGALLI               IMMACOLATA        30/09/1990 34,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  38 LAVIGNA                   SILVANA           20/09/1990 34,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  39 MERAFINA                  MARIA FILOMENA    17/06/1990 34,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  40 PANARELLI                 MARILENA          09/04/1990 34,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  41 ROMALLO                   PASQUA            11/01/1976 34 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  42 MINENNA                   FRANCESCO         17/06/1966 34 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  43 TAFUNI                    LUCIA             11/07/1990 34    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  44 SOLITO                    MARINA            09/09/1976 34    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  45 GALANTE                   NUNZIO            12/04/1973 34    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  46 DECEGLIE                  DANIELA MARIA     28/01/1983 33,5 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  47 ROSSINI                   PAOLO             05/05/1991 33,5 S   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  48 MARINELLI                 LUISA             28/12/1977 33,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  49 DE GENNARO                PORZIA            11/09/1975 33,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  50 LORENZO                   RITA              20/09/1990 33,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  51 LOCONSOLE                 MARIO             03/06/1990 33,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  52 ROSSIELLO                 MARIA CONCETTA    15/04/1990 33,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  53 CARRASSI                  FRANCESCO         05/11/1985 33,5    



A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  54 PICCIARIELLO              CLARA MARIA       18/12/1981 33,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  55 RENDINE                   MARIA CRISTINA    19/01/1978 33,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  56 BELLO                     FRANCESCO         02/12/1976 33,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  57 DE GIOSA                  MATTIA            22/11/1966 33 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  58 CIOCE                     BARBARA           20/05/1992 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  59 CAFFIO                    ILARIA            23/04/1991 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  60 MASCIALE                  MARIA             11/06/1988 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  61 LONGO                     CHIARA            15/04/1987 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  62 ZITO                      DONATELLA         10/09/1985 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  63 CASTELLUZZO               SIMONA            08/11/1984 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  64 MOSCATELLI                CATALDO           10/03/1978 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  65 BERNI CANANI              EVELYN ADA        10/02/1978 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  66 LOVO                      MASSIMILIANO      06/04/1971 33    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  67 STALLONE                  PAOLA             14/01/1979 32,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  68 PANSINI                   ARIANNA           27/06/1986 32    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  69 PAPAGNI                   FRANCESCO         23/04/1985 32    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  70 DE CHIRICO                PIETRO SEBASTIANO 26/09/1987 31,5    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  71 MUSICCO                   TIZIANA           24/09/1988 30,5 T   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  72 NUZZI                     LUIGIA            09/08/1978 30 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  73 COSTA                     STEFANIA          12/03/1973 30 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  74 FERRARO                   TANJA MARIA       27/02/1970 30 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  75 POSA                      VINCENZA          05/04/1977 29 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  76 VALENTE                   GRAZIA            02/05/1975 29 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  77 FERRANTE                  DOMENICO          10/06/1988 29    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  78 DE MICHELE                ANTONIO           25/07/1991 28    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  79 PILON                     PAOLA             14/01/1975 27 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  80 SURIANO                   ANGELA            04/03/1973 27    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  81 QUAGLIARELLA              GABRIELLA         16/10/1971 26 R   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  82 FILOGRASSO                MARIA ASSUNTA PIA 31/03/1978 25    

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  83 CAPUTI                    MATTEO            17/01/1982 22,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  1 IPPOLITO                  NICOLA DANIELE    10/10/1981 141    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  2 MALERBA                   DOMENICO          15/11/1967 99 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  3 ABATANGELO                LUCA FRANCESCO    14/05/1977 89 Q R  

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  4 IURLARO                   ALESSANDRA        28/01/1977 76,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  5 SPADAVECCHIA              MARIA ANTONIA     10/03/1978 54 Q R  

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  6 GAUDIMUNDO                ALESSIO VINCENZO  31/05/1987 54 Q   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  7 BALENZANO                 ANNA              20/06/1974 52 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  8 ADDABBO                   DEBORA            30/05/1978 49 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  9 COLAZZO                   ALESSANDRA        26/09/1989 46,5 Q   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  10 CASTELLANO                ILARIA            14/01/1988 45    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  11 ROSSIELLO                 GIANLUCA          05/09/1975 45    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  12 POSA                      FRANCESCA         27/02/1984 44,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  13 RICCI                     GIUSEPPE          20/08/1975 44    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  14 CARVANI                   BIBIANA           22/01/1968 41 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  15 CAPUTO                    GIROLAMO          21/11/1965 41 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  16 MASTROMARCO               MARIO             27/01/1979 41    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  17 FIORENTINO                COSTANZA MARIA CRI22/04/1971 40,5 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  18 DIMATTEO                  SILVANA           06/01/1986 39    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  19 ORICCHIO                  MARIAGRAZIA       26/02/1963 37    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  20 VOZZA                     DANIELA           23/02/1967 35 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  21 TORELLI                   MARIA TERESA      17/09/1988 35    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  22 FIORILLO                  DARIO ALBERTO     27/02/1991 33 S   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  23 VACCA                     GIUSEPPE          22/06/1986 33    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  24 DE PASCALIS               CRISTIANO         22/12/1979 33    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  25 BARRACANO                 PAOLA             04/08/1979 33    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  26 CASTORO                   ADDOLORATA        24/12/1980 32,5 R   



A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  27 MELE                      ROBERTO           01/06/1983 32    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  28 BASSI                     CHIARA            29/10/1972 32    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  29 DORO                      CARMELA           24/02/1979 31 S   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  30 PUGLIESE                  ALESSANDRO        26/06/1987 30,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  31 COLUCCI                   LUCIA ROSA        06/07/1978 30,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  32 PELLICANI                 GIUSEPPE          17/03/1976 30 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  33 CASTRIGNO                 MARTA             22/05/1988 30    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  34 BUCCI                     SALVATORE EMANUELE28/01/1989 29    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  35 PACCIONE                  MARILENA          24/07/1973 28,5 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  36 ZITOLI                    GIUSEPPINA        29/03/1985 28,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  37 NUOVO                     FEDERICA          21/12/1975 28 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  38 BIANCOFIORE               CATERINA          08/11/1974 27,5 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  39 CARRETTA                  NICOLA            13/09/1972 27,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  40 CONTE                     GIANCARLO         13/07/1957 26,5 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  41 VOLPE                     VALERIA           17/08/1977 26,5 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  42 DI MUNDO                  MARIANGELA        22/01/1987 26,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  43 DELLA QUEVA               ALESSANDRO        01/03/1975 26 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  44 CIARDI                    CORSIGNANA        15/02/1973 24 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  45 SGARAMELLA                VALENTINA         04/03/1980 23    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  46 PINTO                     TOMMASO           24/04/1969 22,5 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  47 RICCIOTTI                 CARLA             12/05/1987 22,5    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  48 FASCILLA                  PIETRO            24/09/1975 22 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  49 RANIERI                   VITO              23/01/1969 22 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  50 GRIMALDI                  ALBERTO GIUSEPPE  14/11/1984 22    

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  51 SPADA                     MASSIMO           24/04/1969 20 R   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  52 PELLEGRINO                GIUSEPPE          10/09/1964 20 S   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  53 MELIDDO                   MARIA             04/05/1976 20    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  1 GAUDIMUNDO                ALESSIO VINCENZO  31/05/1987 78 Q   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  2 POSA                      FRANCESCA         27/02/1984 62,5    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  3 SALTARELLI                VINCENZO          23/07/1981 61,5 Q   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  4 IURLARO                   ALESSANDRA        28/01/1977 61,5    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  5 COLAZZO                   ALESSANDRA        26/09/1989 58,5 Q   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  6 BALENZANO                 ANNA              20/06/1974 56 R   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  7 MODUGNO                   GIANCARLO         30/01/1987 50 Q   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  8 CASTELLANO                ILARIA            14/01/1988 45    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  9 ALBERGA                   DOMENICO          23/11/1988 45    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  10 RICCI                     GIUSEPPE          20/08/1975 42    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  11 PETTA                     VIVIANA           18/02/1985 41 R   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  12 MASTROMARCO               MARIO             27/01/1979 41    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  13 FIORENTINO                COSTANZA MARIA CRI22/04/1971 40,5 R   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  14 DIMATTEO                  SILVANA           06/01/1986 39    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  15 CASTORO                   ADDOLORATA        24/12/1980 37,5 R   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  16 COLUCCI                   LUCIA ROSA        06/07/1978 36,5    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  17 VOZZA                     DANIELA           23/02/1967 36 R   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  18 MAZZILLI                  MARIANNA          28/09/1989 35    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  19 NOTARNICOLA               SIMONE            30/04/1988 34    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  20 AMATO                     ANTONELLA         31/12/1992 33,5    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  21 FIORILLO                  DARIO ALBERTO     27/02/1991 33 S   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  22 SANTORUVO                 ROBERTO           12/11/1992 33    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  23 VACCA                     GIUSEPPE          22/06/1986 33    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  24 CASTRIGNO                 MARTA             22/05/1988 31    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  25 PUGLIESE                  ALESSANDRO        26/06/1987 30,5    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  26 BUCCI                     SALVATORE EMANUELE28/01/1989 30    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  27 DI MUNDO                  MARIANGELA        22/01/1987 28,5    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  28 ZITOLI                    GIUSEPPINA        29/03/1985 28,5    

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  29 BIANCOFIORE               CATERINA          08/11/1974 27,5 R   



A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  30 CIARDI                    CORSIGNANA        15/02/1973 24 R   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  31 MELIDDO                   MARIA             04/05/1976 20    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  1 BINETTI                   MICHELE           23/09/1989 46,5    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  2 SPADAVECCHIA              MARIA ANTONIA     10/03/1978 43 Q R  

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  3 PICCIARIELLO              MARGHERITA        22/08/1973 38,5 Q R  

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  4 FERRI                     EMANUELA          10/06/1983 38    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  5 BINETTI                   EMILIA ANNA       24/10/1971 37 Q R S

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  6 STELLACCI                 ANTONELLA MARISTEL22/11/1970 34,5 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  7 ABBATTISTA                MARIA ROSARIA     07/09/1976 33 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  8 QUATTROMINI               DOMENICA          20/07/1987 33    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  9 BINETTI                   GIACOMA ANNA      22/09/1972 32 Q R S

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  10 CIPRIANI                  FILOMENA          22/09/1971 30 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  11 VALENTE                   ANGELA            04/05/1979 29,5    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  12 PACCIONE                  MARILENA          24/07/1973 28,5 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  13 LOVECCHIO                 NICOLA            07/02/1977 28,5    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  14 LOMBARDI                  FRANCESCO         22/07/1987 28    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  15 NANOCCHIO                 STEFANIA          02/11/1989 27    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  16 VOLPE                     VALERIA           17/08/1977 26,5 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  17 DIAFERIA                  VALENTINA         20/02/1980 26,5    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  18 CURIELLO                  ANGELA            06/01/1981 25,5    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  19 MASSARO                   VITO              12/06/1981 24,5 R T  

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  20 MISCIAGNA                 MARIA             28/04/1976 24,5 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  21 ACQUAFREDDA               FABIO             07/02/1991 24    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  22 RICCARDI                  ANNUNZIATA        19/06/1968 23 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  23 ADUASIO                   ORNELLA           22/03/1992 22,5    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  24 RICCIOTTI                 CARLA             12/05/1987 22,5    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  25 ROSATO                    ANNALISA          14/11/1979 21,5    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  26 ALFINO                    ANNALISA          07/08/1970 21    

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  27 LEONE                     SONIA             13/07/1976 19 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  28 DALOISO                   LAURA BARBARA     11/02/1974 19 R   

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  29 CORNACCHIA                VITO              20/10/1984 17,5 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  1 DE PALMA                  FRANCESCA         29/10/1963 98 Q   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  2 PICCIARIELLO              GRAZIA            11/12/1981 56    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  3 VITARIELLO                GIOVANNA          03/08/1988 39    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  4 FERRI                     EMANUELA          10/06/1983 36,5    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  5 STELLACCI                 ANTONELLA MARISTEL22/11/1970 34,5 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  6 MANCINI                   CELESTINO CLAUDIO 06/04/1990 34,5 S   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  7 FALCA                     ROSARIA           05/01/1964 33,5 Q R  

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  8 CAROFIGLIO                GRAZIA            26/01/1979 33,5    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  9 MANCUSO                   CLAUDIA           26/02/1975 33 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  10 ZACCARO                   GIACOMA           28/08/1982 33    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  11 CIPRIANI                  FILOMENA          22/09/1971 30 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  12 ROCHIRA                   ORONZO            16/01/1966 30 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  13 BARRESI                   ANNARITA          04/10/1975 29 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  14 PACCIONE                  MARILENA          24/07/1973 28,5 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  15 STELLACCI                 GIOVANNA          03/05/1980 27,5    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  16 VENTURA                   ANTONELLA         20/06/1975 27 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  17 DINATALE                  DONATO            21/08/1976 27    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  18 SELVAROLO                 NICOLETTA         13/04/1957 26,5    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  19 DE CAROLIS                ROSA              07/08/1967 26 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  20 LATTANZIO                 ANGELA ROSA       18/09/1980 25,5 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  21 MASSARO                   VITO              12/06/1981 24,5 R T  

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  22 ACQUAFREDDA               FABIO             07/02/1991 24    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  23 TEMPESTA                  FILIPPO           20/05/1970 23 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  24 RICCARDI                  ANNUNZIATA        19/06/1968 23 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  25 AZZELLA                   EMILIO            25/02/1971 23 R   



A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  26 ADUASIO                   ORNELLA           22/03/1992 22,5    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  27 FIORE                     ANNALISA          13/11/1974 22 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  28 CELENTANO                 STEFANIA          28/01/1984 21,5 R   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  29 ROSATO                    ANNALISA          14/11/1979 21,5    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  30 FOTI                      FRANCESCA         17/07/1982 21    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  31 QUACQUARELLI              ANGELA            27/03/1986 20    

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  32 LEONE                     SONIA             13/07/1976 19 R   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  1 DEPALO                    VINCENZO          18/06/1977 100,5    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  2 DE PINTO                  TATIANA           11/08/1976 91,5    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  3 NOVIELLO                  PASQUALE          02/11/1976 83    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  4 CIPRIANI                  BARBARA           06/06/1977 76 G   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  5 CASSANO                   VINCENZO          08/10/1969 75 L Q R

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  6 ALBERGA                   VITO              10/07/1976 63,5 R   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  7 REGINA                    FRANCESCO         07/04/1964 55 Q R  

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  8 TROIANO                   MARIA CHIARA      20/11/1968 47 Q R  

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  9 MINERVINI                 CATERINA          25/11/1989 41    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  10 DE NAPOLI                 GIUSEPPE          14/11/1986 34,5    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  11 DE CESARE                 ADRIANA           31/07/1980 33,5 R   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  12 ACQUAVIVA                 MASSIMO           04/01/1965 33 R   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  13 LOPS                      MICHELA           09/04/1982 33    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  14 MODUGNO                   NICOLA            13/08/1988 32,5    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  15 GRAZIOSO                  MAURO             13/12/1991 28    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  16 RACANATI                  ALESSANDRO        27/01/1990 26,5    

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  17 BASILE                    ANTONIO           02/05/1983 26    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  1 DI BENEDETTO              ADRIANA           03/05/1976 81 Q   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  2 LUBISCO                   GIORGIA           30/09/1977 60    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  3 FRANZIN                   ROSSANA           17/10/1988 58,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  4 NICASSIO                  LUIGI             22/08/1984 56,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  5 DAMASCELLI                ANNA              14/04/1978 54,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  6 CICCOLELLA                VALENTINA CRISTINA03/09/1990 52    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  7 AQUILINO                  FRANCESCA         24/01/1987 51    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  8 GALLO                     CRISTINA          30/07/1987 50    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  9 ZAETTA                    GIORGIA           21/11/1986 49,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  10 CHIETI                    ANNARITA          03/10/1986 49    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  11 LOVERO                    DOMENICA          04/09/1985 48    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  12 COTRONE                   SERAFINA          09/04/1984 48    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  13 DI TOMMASO                SILVIA            23/03/1981 48    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  14 CARADONNA                 ALESSIA           23/11/1989 47,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  15 MANGIATORDI               GIUSEPPE FELICE   19/07/1983 46 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  16 POSA                      FRANCESCA         31/03/1985 46    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  17 COCCARO                   NICOLETTA         13/08/1983 46    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  18 MINUTILLO                 SERENA ANNA       10/07/1975 45,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  19 MURGOLO                   SAPIA             31/10/1987 45 Q   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  20 LOVERO                    GRAZIA            29/04/1978 45 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  21 FRACCHIOLLA               DOROTEA           24/06/1988 45    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  22 MANTUANO                  PAOLA             11/09/1987 45    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  23 MARRANO                   ANNARITA          06/08/1987 45    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  24 LAUDATI                   GIUSY             09/04/1986 45    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  25 PANEBIANCO                CONCETTA          18/05/1985 45    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  26 RIZZATO                   ROBERTO           01/09/1983 45    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  27 MICCOLI                   MARIA NILLA       01/10/1982 45    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  28 DE NICOLO'                FRANCESCO         19/11/1981 42,5 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  29 GHIONNA                   VERONICA          09/09/1987 42    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  30 ROSSI                     MIRKO             23/02/1987 42    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  31 CARIELLO                  MARICA            12/03/1985 42    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  32 SABETTA                   WILMA             09/04/1977 41,5    



A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  33 MASCIALE                  RITA              17/04/1975 41 Q R  

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  34 PACIULLO                  MARIA             22/07/1981 40,5 Q   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  35 NOTARACHILLE              GABRIELLA         11/08/1973 39    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  36 PICCIARIELLO              MARGHERITA        22/08/1973 38,5 Q R  

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  37 SBLANO                    SABINA            12/11/1987 38,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  38 PALOMBELLA                MAURO             12/01/1963 38,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  39 MURGESE                   PASQUA            27/02/1988 37,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  40 PERRONE                   ANTONELLA         11/10/1987 37 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  41 NARDONE                   ANNA MARIA        08/11/1990 37    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  42 LATTANZIO                 MARIA GIUSEPPINA  21/10/1989 37    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  43 DEPERGOLA                 FRANCESCA         09/10/1987 37    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  44 MARTINUCCI                MARIANNA          06/06/1986 36,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  45 CARLUCCI                  MICHELA           31/12/1985 36,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  46 BURRI                     ELISABETTA        13/01/1972 36 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  47 CASSANO                   STEFANIA          13/12/1986 36    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  48 MAIULLARI                 SILVIA            29/05/1987 36    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  49 MONTEVERDE                ANNUNZIATA        22/01/1983 36    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  50 DE GIOIA                  MARIANNA          29/01/1992 35,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  51 DEL MEDICO                GUIDO ALBERTO     05/11/1988 35,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  52 IODICE                    MARIA             11/07/1991 35    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  53 LISO                      ISABELLA SERENA   13/11/1986 35    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  54 BARONE                    GRAZIA            16/11/1964 34    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  55 CAMPOREALE                ANTONELLA         13/05/1980 33,5 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  56 TURSI                     ANGELICA          31/12/1989 33,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  57 PIGNATARO                 ANNALISA          29/04/1989 33,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  58 SCALTRITO                 VALENTINA PORZIA  24/03/1989 33,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  59 PASTORESSA                ANGELA            06/09/1985 33 Q R  

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  60 TURCHIANO                 ANTONELLA         09/04/1990 33 Q   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  61 RICCI                     GIOVANNI FRANCESCO19/12/1988 33 Q   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  62 D'ALESSANDRO              VITTORIANA        30/03/1993 33 Q   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  63 SIMONE                    MARINA            04/02/1982 33 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  64 CACCAVO                   ORNELLA           10/09/1992 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  65 FLORIANO                  SILVANA           07/09/1992 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  66 PORRO                     LUCIANA           11/08/1992 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  67 SPINELLI                  FRANCESCO         24/10/1990 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  68 SELLITRI                  MARIA LUISA       11/10/1990 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  69 COLANGIULI                SERGIO            03/03/1990 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  70 LOZITO                    GABRIELE          09/11/1989 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  71 SQUEO                     SONIA             28/08/1989 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  72 CORRICELLI                MARIANGELA        12/05/1988 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  73 PETTA                     DALILA            04/12/1987 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  74 DI FONTE                  ROBERTA           30/07/1987 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  75 SAPORITO                  LUCA              08/03/1982 33    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  76 CAPOCHIANI DE IUDICIBUS   ROSSELLA          22/11/1985 32,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  77 DININNI                   MARIANGELA        25/06/1988 32    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  78 CAPOCHIANI DE IUDIBUS     TIZIANA           03/10/1990 29,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  79 LORUSSO                   LETIZIA           18/04/1988 29,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  80 PAZIENZA                  GAETANO           22/01/1978 29,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  81 FIESCHI                   ROSA              28/01/1985 29 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  82 SAPONARO                  TANIA             15/06/1985 29 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  83 SCARPA                    IOLANDA           08/03/1974 29 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  84 QUIVELLI                  ANDREA FRANCESCA  29/07/1992 29    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  85 GENCHI                    VALENTINA ANNAMARI29/11/1989 29    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  86 LISI                      TERESA LOREDANA   21/08/1987 29    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  87 SALERNO                   MARTINA           12/04/1987 29    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  88 VENTRELLA                 GIANROCCO         10/10/1983 29    



A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  89 GRITTANI                  NICOLA            21/12/1981 29    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  90 ELIA                      MARIA ROSARIA     11/02/1967 28,5 Q   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  91 PALMIOTTO                 MARIA             24/12/1971 28,5 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  92 CAFFORIO                  PAOLA             28/10/1969 28,5 S   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  93 MINERVINI                 FELICE            13/10/1990 28,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  94 ABBASCIANO                ANGELA            19/05/1989 28,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  95 FIESCHI                   LUCIA             28/01/1985 28,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  96 TARANTINO                 ROBERTA           21/03/1980 27,5 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  97 VITULLI                   ANTONIA           12/06/1990 27,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  98 MANZO                     MARIA             28/06/1964 27 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  99 MARZELLA                  ANGELO            04/12/1990 27    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  100RUGGIERO                  FRANCESCA PAOLA   26/09/1981 26,5 S   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  101LATTANZI                  IVANA             22/06/1990 26,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  102MASSARI                   ARIANNA           03/10/1973 26 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  103CARRASSA                  VERA              07/03/1989 26    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  104LONGO                     ALESSANDRA        20/08/1988 26    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  105ZAETTA                    MARIO             18/03/1983 25,5 R   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  106GRASSITELLI               DAVIDE            09/02/1991 25,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  107MININNI                   FRANCESCO         28/08/1989 25,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  108ZACCARIA                  DANIELE           20/01/1984 25,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  109CATACCHIO                 LUCREZIA          16/03/1960 25,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  110ROSELLI                   VALENTINA         17/12/1982 25    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  111BINETTI                   MARTINA           09/10/1990 24,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  112PORCELLI                  ANTONELLA         07/11/1984 23,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  113MAGISTRO                  DARIO             22/03/1989 22,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  114KURTI                     ENDA              19/01/1990 19,5    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  115FUMAI                     MARIA             13/08/1986 19    

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  116MENONNA                   NICOLA            17/10/1983 17,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  1 RESCIO                    PIERFRANCESCO     08/08/1967 95    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  2 FIORELLA                  COSTANZA          11/09/1979 65 L R  

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  3 VECCHIETTI                SARAH             22/02/1987 59    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  4 LAVACCA                   ANNA ILARIA       13/03/1979 57,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  5 DI BISCEGLIE              ANGELA            25/10/1983 48 S   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  6 CLEOPAZZO                 NICOLA            11/12/1980 47    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  7 TANGORRA                  LILIANA           23/07/1985 46    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  8 GIULIANO                  LAURA             13/08/1985 45    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  9 SICILIANI                 MARCO ANTONIO     25/08/1983 45    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  10 SIMONE                    ANGELA            29/04/1983 44    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  11 LADISA                    CAMILLA           07/03/1985 43,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  12 MURAGLIA                  GIUSI             05/02/1988 42    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  13 FOSCOLO                   MARIATERESA       22/08/1986 39    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  14 BATTISTA                  CARMELA           26/03/1984 38 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  15 FASIELLO                  GIULIA            04/09/1989 38    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  16 SANSEVERINO               RAFFAELLA         10/02/1982 38    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  17 GIANCASPRO                LUCIANA           19/09/1983 36,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  18 COLONNA                   CHIARA            21/10/1988 36    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  19 DONVITO                   FRANCESCA         09/07/1983 36    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  20 TORELLI                   MARIA TERESA      17/09/1988 35    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  21 RUTA                      ORNELLA           09/11/1986 35    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  22 CONFETTI                  DANIELA           18/04/1986 35    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  23 VIVACQUA                  ALESSANDRA        27/03/1984 35    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  24 DE MARINIS                DOMIZIANA         05/10/1987 34,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  25 PETRUZZELLA               GIUSEPPE          02/09/1987 34,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  26 RIENZO                    MARIA LUISA       12/10/1976 34 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  27 SCHENA                    TANIA             29/05/1986 34    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  28 FILANNINO                 ANTONELLA MARIA   05/04/1990 33,5    



A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  29 CAPACCHIONE               LUIGIA            01/07/1982 33,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  30 CARINOLA                  SASHA             10/09/1987 33 S   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  31 FELLE                     TIZIANA           25/12/1976 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  32 DEL GAUDIO                BARBARA           27/11/1976 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  33 PIERNO                    ANNA              12/02/1992 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  34 LAMURA                    FEDERICA          25/07/1991 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  35 ROTONDO                   FEDERICA          26/05/1990 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  36 ZECCHILLO                 VALENTINA         16/05/1990 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  37 CROVACE                   DAFNE             02/09/1989 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  38 DI COSMO                  MARIA             04/08/1989 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  39 CALO                      SILVIA            22/06/1989 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  40 RICCARDI                  GIUSEPPE ANTONIO  23/06/1988 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  41 MASTROVITO                ANNA              16/09/1986 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  42 LUCIDI                    YLENIA            18/01/1986 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  43 FICCO                     SABINA            14/11/1985 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  44 BINDO                     ANNALISA          22/08/1985 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  45 GIORGIO                   BRUNA             11/05/1984 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  46 PALADINO                  MARIANNA          21/07/1983 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  47 CHIAPPERINI               RAFFAELLA         07/04/1983 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  48 LOVERO                    FRANCESCA         14/07/1982 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  49 RESTA                     MARIA GRAZIA      08/09/1981 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  50 LASCIARREA                MIRIAM            06/06/1981 33    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  51 DEL ROSSO                 PAOLA             04/09/1986 32 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  52 CARRIERI                  GISELLA RITA      16/02/1987 32    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  53 GALLIANI                  MARIANGELA        04/02/1973 31,5 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  54 DI MEO                    ALESSANDRA        29/08/1986 31,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  55 DE LUCA                   GIOVANNA COSIMA   03/03/1975 31    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  56 FILANNINO                 LUIGIA            20/09/1965 30,5 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  57 RIGANTI                   PATRIZIA          18/05/1974 30 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  58 PANISCO                   NICOLANTONIO      17/03/1975 30    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  59 DURANTE                   DANILA            21/05/1980 30    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  60 VALENTINO                 GAIA              16/12/1986 29    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  61 RELLA                     ANNA GRAZIA       04/08/1990 29    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  62 TRAETTA                   STEFANIA          22/08/1986 29    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  63 LA FORGIA                 MARTA             26/07/1984 29    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  64 PARTIPILO                 ROSANGELA         19/12/1982 29    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  65 MARRA                     ROSA              06/04/1977 29    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  66 SACCENTE                  MARIANNA          23/08/1976 29    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  67 LABELLARTE                ROCCATEA          14/07/1976 29    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  68 LUCARIELLO                MARIANGELA        03/11/1988 28,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  69 SANNICANDRO               VALENTINA         28/11/1987 28,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  70 RINALDI                   MARIO             28/02/1986 28,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  71 TEDESCO                   FRANCESCA         02/07/1987 28    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  72 VITARIELLO                MARIA ROSARIA     01/10/1977 27,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  73 TRALCI                    MARISTELLA        23/01/1974 27 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  74 DEROSA                    TOMMASA TIZIANA   07/10/1978 27 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  75 CORBO                     PAOLA             22/01/1989 27    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  76 IACOBELLIS                VALENTINA         03/09/1983 27    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  77 GRAVINESE                 MARCO             07/11/1991 26,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  78 PLANTAMURA                ANNUNZIATA        10/11/1989 26,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  79 VITUCCI                   PASQUALIA         27/08/1988 26,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  80 STACCA                    TERESA            21/01/1980 26 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  81 INCAMPO                   GIUSEPPE          07/12/1973 26    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  82 SPINAZZOLA                MARGHERITA        03/11/1977 25    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  83 MAROCCHINO                GAETANO           14/05/1973 24,5 R   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  84 MONACELLI                 ESTER             17/02/1978 24,5 R   



A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  85 OROFINO                   GIOVANNA SERENA   06/01/1986 24,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  86 BALDASSARRE               LOREDANA          05/02/1979 24,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  87 SCISCIOLI                 FRANCA            19/06/1971 24,5    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  88 ZERO                      KATIA             04/06/1979 21    

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  89 DE  CHIRICO               DOMENICO          13/07/1981 0    

A065 TEORIA E TECNICA  COMUNICAZIONE    NN  1 SETTANNI                  ROSA              15/10/1983 36,5    

A065 TEORIA E TECNICA  COMUNICAZIONE    NN  2 PERAGINE                  ROSANNA           25/07/1986 34    

A065 TEORIA E TECNICA  COMUNICAZIONE    NN  3 RINALDI                   SALVATORE         06/01/1982 34    

A065 TEORIA E TECNICA  COMUNICAZIONE    NN  4 LAMANNA                   ELIANA            23/03/1991 27    

A065 TEORIA E TECNICA  COMUNICAZIONE    NN  5 FAZIO                     ROSANNA           05/06/1985 24,5    

A065 TEORIA E TECNICA  COMUNICAZIONE    NN  6 DI LEO                    LUANA PASQUA      21/01/1981 21,5    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  1 CAMPOBASSO                DOMENICA          16/10/1980 81,5    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  2 DAMURI                    ROSALBA           04/07/1971 81 Q R  

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  3 SANTOIEMMA                FRANCESCA         25/10/1975 57,5 R   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  4 PISANI                    MARIA GABRIELLA   30/06/1989 51    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  5 DE VITA                   MIRIAM            10/10/1987 45,5    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  6 MAGGI                     CLAUDIA           21/04/1985 35,5    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  7 ADDRISIO                  MARILISA          29/05/1990 34    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  8 CICCOLELLA                MARIA SANTA VALENT14/02/1985 34    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  9 CASTELLANO                PAOLA             19/12/1984 33,5    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  10 MORETTI                   ROSSANA           12/03/1990 33 R   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  11 GRAMEGNA                  ISABELLA          11/04/1989 33    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  12 LOCANE                    ANTONELLA         06/07/1979 33    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  13 CIMAGLIA                  LAURA             27/05/1971 33    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  14 ALTAMURA                  LAURA             01/03/1974 32 R   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  15 GIAMPIETRO                BARBARA CARMEN    10/03/1989 31    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  16 MAROLLA                   ADRIANA           07/06/1990 30    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  17 LOVERO                    ISABELLA          16/02/1984 30    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  18 SINISI                    ROSANNA           05/01/1982 30    

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  19 SANTOPIETRO               MARIA FELICIA     30/07/1974 29 R   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  20 CALDAROLA                 MARIA GIOVANNA    25/11/1988 29    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  1 STALLONE                  ROSSELLA          27/02/1981 126 Q R  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  2 MONTECALVO                ROSANGELA         18/12/1975 108,5    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  3 TURTURRO                  CARMELA           03/10/1977 96 Q   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  4 LAROCCA                   LUCIA CRISTINA    22/05/1980 92 Q   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  5 MEZZINA                   VINCENZA          16/07/1976 89,5 Q   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  6 MARELLA                   ANGELA            31/01/1975 84 Q R  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  7 SALLUSTIO                 FRANCESCA         19/07/1984 74    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  8 PERSIA                    MANUELA           05/06/1985 70    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  9 MARANGELLI                LUCIA             23/09/1976 64 Q R  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  10 LOPRETE                   VALERIA           27/12/1975 64    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  11 MASSARO                   ARIANNA           03/09/1988 61 Q   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  12 TURTURRO                  MANLIO DAVIDE     18/11/1978 59,5    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  13 LAVERMICOCCA              MARIA             21/06/1981 54    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  14 FORTE                     SAMANTHA          15/07/1989 52 L   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  15 TAGLIALATELA              ANTONIO           19/08/1978 50 T   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  16 LO BASSO                  GIUDITTA CINZIA   27/08/1983 45,5 Q R  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  17 GIANNONE                  DOMENICA          08/12/1990 45 Q   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  18 PISANI                    MARIA GABRIELLA   30/06/1989 45    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  19 MINERVINI                 MARIA MICHELA     25/11/1986 45    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  20 DEVANNA                   ARCANGELO         23/02/1984 41    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  21 CALDAROLA                 MARIA             26/06/1961 41    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  22 MINERVA                   NADA              27/10/1973 40 Q R  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  23 DE FILIPPIS               LARA SANTINA      01/11/1982 40 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  24 FOTIA                     GIUSEPPINA        17/06/1978 40    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  25 GIULIESE                  DOMENICA          07/06/1975 40    



AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  26 GIANNUZZI                 VANESSA MARIETTA  15/07/1974 37 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  27 RIZZI                     VINCENZA          03/12/1980 36,5    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  28 SBLANO                    ANNALISA          27/09/1990 35    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  29 CICCOLELLA                MARIA SANTA VALENT14/02/1985 35    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  30 ADDRISIO                  MARILISA          29/05/1990 34    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  31 CARBONARA                 ROBIN LIBERO      23/02/1985 34    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  32 MINUTILLI                 ANNA MARIA        11/09/1974 33,5 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  33 FIORESE                   FRANCESCA         31/12/1991 33,5    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  34 PADOLECCHIA               SABINA            08/08/1980 33 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  35 MORETTI                   ROSSANA           12/03/1990 33 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  36 TRITTO                    ANNA LUCIA        15/12/1989 33    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  37 BRUSCELLA                 CARMEN            02/10/1989 33    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  38 GRAMEGNA                  ISABELLA          11/04/1989 33    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  39 FASANO                    MARELLA           16/09/1986 33    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  40 CIMAGLIA                  LAURA             27/05/1971 33    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  41 MARTELLA                  CARMELA           22/08/1967 32,5 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  42 DELLAGLIO                 MARIA LUIGIA      18/10/1971 32    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  43 BOVE                      GRAZIA            02/06/1977 31,5    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  44 GIAMPIETRO                BARBARA CARMEN    10/03/1989 31    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  45 FORTUNATO                 VALENTINA         18/01/1986 30,5 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  46 MAROLLA                   ADRIANA           07/06/1990 30    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  47 SINISI                    ROSANNA           05/01/1982 30    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  48 SUMERA                    AGNIESZKA ANNA    01/01/1991 29 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  49 MODUGNO                   ROSA              14/07/1982 29 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  50 CALDAROLA                 MARIA GIOVANNA    25/11/1988 29    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  51 MATTIA                    ALESSANDRA        08/09/1987 29    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  52 VACCA                     ANTONELLA MARIAPIA24/10/1980 27 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  53 ROSSIELLO                 MARIA             30/09/1974 26    

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  54 COLAIANNI                 GAETANO CLAUDIO   12/12/1972 25,5 R   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  55 GIDIULI                   PASQUALE          01/12/1990 22,5    

AB55 CHITARRA                           NN  1 DIMATTEO                  SILVANA           06/01/1986 71,9    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  1 STALLONE                  ROSSELLA          27/02/1981 119 Q R  

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  2 BINETTI                   CATERINA          09/04/1983 70,5    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  3 BONADIES                  ROSANGELA         16/01/1977 63,5 Q   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  4 CAMPOBASSO                DOMENICA          16/10/1980 63,5    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  5 LOPRETE                   VALERIA           27/12/1975 58    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  6 PERSIA                    MANUELA           05/06/1985 50    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  7 GIULIESE                  DOMENICA          07/06/1975 40    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  8 DE FILIPPIS               LARA SANTINA      01/11/1982 39 R   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  9 SBLANO                    ANNALISA          27/09/1990 35    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  10 TEDONE                    ALESSANDRA NICOLET24/11/1983 34 R   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  11 PADOLECCHIA               SABINA            08/08/1980 33 R   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  12 MARTELLA                  CARMELA           22/08/1967 32,5 R   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  13 SANTOPIETRO               MARIA FELICIA     30/07/1974 29 R   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  14 MORETTI                   NUNZIA            16/11/1990 29    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  15 VACCA                     ANTONELLA MARIAPIA24/10/1980 27 R   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  16 ROSSIELLO                 MARIA             30/09/1974 26    

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  17 GIDIULI                   PASQUALE          01/12/1990 22,5    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  1 LASORSA                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  01/11/1976 90 Q   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  2 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 86,5 Q R  

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  3 BINETTI                   CATERINA          09/04/1983 76,5    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  4 FLORIO                    FRANCESCA         18/08/1982 58,5 Q R  

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  5 PUGLIESE                  MARIA LUIGIA      06/03/1984 57 Q   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  6 TAGLIALATELA              ANTONIO           19/08/1978 56,5 T   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  7 LAVERMICOCCA              MARIA             21/06/1981 54    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  8 DELLAIA                   FRANCESCA         26/01/1984 53    



AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  9 PONDRANDOLFO              GIUSEPPE          11/05/1966 51,5    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  10 LADISI                    DANIELA           05/07/1986 47,5    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  11 FORTE                     SAMANTHA          15/07/1989 46 L   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  12 GIANNONE                  DOMENICA          08/12/1990 45 Q   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  13 RIZZI                     VINCENZA          03/12/1980 42,5    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  14 GIANNUZZI                 VANESSA MARIETTA  15/07/1974 41 R   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  15 DIAFERIA                  FRANCESCA         31/05/1964 41 R   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  16 DEVANNA                   ARCANGELO         23/02/1984 41    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  17 FOTIA                     GIUSEPPINA        17/06/1978 40    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  18 REGANO                    MARIA ERIKA       22/04/1988 37    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  19 MAGGI                     CLAUDIA           21/04/1985 35,5    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  20 MINUTILLI                 ANNA MARIA        11/09/1974 34,5 R   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  21 GIANCOLA                  SARA              02/04/1991 34    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  22 VIGILANTE                 ANNA              22/10/1985 34    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  23 FIORESE                   FRANCESCA         31/12/1991 33,5    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  24 LOCANE                    ANTONELLA         06/07/1979 33    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  25 BOVE                      GRAZIA            02/06/1977 31,5    

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  26 MODUGNO                   ROSA              14/07/1982 29 R   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  1 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 127 Q   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  2 DE TRIZIO                 VALERIA ANNA      08/02/1979 103 Q   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  3 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 86,5 Q R  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  4 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA         06/10/1978 56 R   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  1 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 127 Q   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  2 DE TRIZIO                 VALERIA ANNA      08/02/1979 103 Q   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  3 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 86,5 Q R  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  4 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA         06/10/1978 56 R   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  1 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 127 Q   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  2 DE TRIZIO                 VALERIA ANNA      08/02/1979 103 Q   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  3 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 86,5 Q R  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  4 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA         06/10/1978 56 R   

AE24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NN  1 MARELLA                   ANGELA            31/01/1975 61 Q R  

AE24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NN  2 SUMERA                    AGNIESZKA ANNA    01/01/1991 29 R   

AH24 LINGUA E CULT STRAN (SERBO-CROATO) NN  1 MARELLA                   ANGELA            31/01/1975 55 Q R  

AK55 SASSOFONO                          NN  1 DELIA                     GIORGIO           10/04/1989 69,2    

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NN  1 FANIZZI                   ELEONORA          05/10/1964 243    

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NN  2 TUCCI                     CATHERINE         26/10/1971 170,5 Q R  

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NN  3 SALIDO                    MARYLENE          16/06/1984 79,25    

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NN  4 DAL CASTELLO              BRIGITTE          05/10/1970 61,5 Q R  

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NN  5 HAMON                     NATHALIE          10/04/1982 34,15    

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NN  6 CONDOMITTI                ANGELA            02/03/1967 12 R   

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NN  1 PARISI                    FRANCA            03/01/1972 145,5 Q   

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NN  2 DE PALMA                  FRANCESCA         29/10/1963 92 Q   

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NN  3 PORTELLI                  YVETTE            26/04/1975 64 R   

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NN  4 LO BASSO                  GIUDITTA CINZIA   27/08/1983 42 Q R  

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  1 SALVADOR HERRERA          CLARA             08/07/1975 123    

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  2 QUINTO                    GAETANA ANNA      21/07/1962 84 Q R S

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  3 DE LA LAMA CARBAJO        ALBERTO           13/04/1986 69    

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  4 GARCIA PEREIRO            THAIS             21/05/1982 56,1 Q   

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  5 AYALA                     MARIA LAURA       26/02/1980 36 R   

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  6 GUEVARA BARBERO           LIZ AIMEE         07/05/1979 30    

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  7 MANRIQUE SANAGUSTIN       HELENA            12/04/1985 22,5    

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  8 ASPRILLA MEJIA            DANELIA           08/07/1971 16,5    

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  9 RODRIGUEZ MOYA            MARIA JOSE        28/02/1988 12,5 R   

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NN  1 FRANK                     ANGELIKA CRISTIANE10/02/1965 186,5 R S  

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NN  2 WILLMS                    HILKE             02/11/1981 90    

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NN  3 PONDRANDOLFO              GIUSEPPE          11/05/1966 75    



BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NN  4 KLOTE                     PETRA ERIKA       12/10/1963 15    


